


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 372/2016

Ravji @ Raju And Ors.

----Appellant

Versus

State

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Deepak Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR

Order

08/11/2024

None appears for the appellant.

List this case after two weeks.

(SHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR),J (MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ

3-divyaP/-