


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 372/2016

Ravji @ Raju and Ors.

----Appellant

Versus

State

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Shambhoo Singh Rathore,
Advocate

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Deepak Choudhary, GA-cum-AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

19/12/2024

Post this matter in usual course.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

(SHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR),J

15-Arjun/-